$84,900 - 369 Gun Club Road

MLS® #2320794

$84,900

2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,483 sqft
Residential on 0.10 Acres

Woodland, Woodland, WA

This awesome light and airy unit is freshly
painted and carpeted. 2 beds 2 baths, plus
office. Great room is 26'x16.75' and primary
suite is 17.5'x12.75'. Both vaulted. Walk in
closet plus bidet in primary bath. Kitchen has
great lay out with nook area + a movable
island on wheels. The layout is very open and
cheery atmosphere and sits directly across
from the club house and mailboxes. Carport
has a 19.5x9.5' shop area and owner
purchased an extra parking spot next to
driveway. A must see!

Built in 1994

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2320794
$84,900
$85,000
$57

2

2

2

1,483

0.10

1994
Residential
Manufactured Home
Sold

Community Information

77, Woodland




Address 369 Gun Club Road 77

Area 420 - South County/Woodland
Subdivision Woodland

City Woodland

County Cowlitz

State WA

Zip Code 98674

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1
Parking Carport

Interior

Interior Features Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Refrigerator(s), See Remarks, Washer(s)
Exterior
Foundation Concrete Ribbon

School Information

District Woodland
Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Woodland Mid
High Woodland High

Additional Information

Days on Market 244
Cumulative Days on Market 244
Days on Website 272



